Rural Water District #6

Rogers County
30576 S. 4195 Rd.
P.O. Box 307
Inola, OK 74036
918-543-8749
rogersrwd6.com

Monthly Meeting Schedule for 2019-2020
Location: District Office at 30576 S. 4195 Rd, Inola Ok

Rogers County, Oklahoma

Day Date Time
Thursday September 12, 2019 6:00 PM
Thursday October 10, 2019 6:00 PM
Thursday November 14, 2019 6:00 PM
Thursday December 12, 2019 6:00 PM
Thursday January 9, 2020 6:00 PM
Thursday February 13, 2020 6:00 PM
Thursday March 12, 2020 6:00 PM
Thursday April 9, 2020 6:00 PM
Thursday May 14, 2020 6:00 PM
Thursday June 11, 2020 6:00 PM
Thursday July 9, 2020 6:00 PM
Thursday August 13, 2020 6:00 PM

* Annual Meeting held in conjunction with October monthly meeting.

Filed with the County Clerk, Rogers County Oklahoma

District Manager Date:
Jason Bannister




